
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Monda y 

LBJ Ranc h Date August 19 , 196 3 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

9:45  t
10:15  f
11:15  t

1:30 
1:50 
3:00  f
4:15 
4:45 
8:00 
8:30 
9:00 
4:35 

Walter Jenkins , Washington , D.C . 
Judge Ferguson , Johnso n Cit y -  r e: Moore State Ban k 
Judge Ferguson , Johnso n Cit y 
Lunch a t LB J Ranc h w / Mrs . Kellam , M F 
Driving aroun d ranc h w / Jewe l Maleche k 
Cong. Jac k Brooks , Beaumont , r e: gettin g a  rid e bac k t o Washingto n 
To Haywoo d vi a choppe r w / Mrs . Johnson , Mr . an d Mrs . Kellam , MF , vi a choppe r 
Boating a t Haywoo d 
Dinner a t Haywoo d w / abov e 
To Bergstro m AF B vi a choppe r w / Mrs . Johnson , Mr . an d Mrs . Kellam , MF , arrivin g a t 9:0 0 
To Washington , D.C. , arrivin g a t 4:3 0 a.m . 
To 404 0 vi a ca r 11 1 w/ Mrs . Johnson , Lucy, M F 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP 
R 
T 
RR 

- Commercial Plane 
- Restaurant 
- Tips 
- Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 

Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time From (Place ) Mode o f 

Travel* Accompanied b y Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

11 9:00p Bergstrom 
AFB 

AF Mrs . Johnson , Luci Johnso n 
Jetstar MF, Pau l Glyn n 

, Nationa l 
Airport, 

D.C. 

4:30 Stop i n Beaumon t Texa s t o pic k u p 
Cong. Jac k Brook s - - an d sto p a t 
Maxwell AFB , Alabam a t o refue l 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


