_{Day} Monday

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Date August 19, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*				
		Lo	LD					
1	9:45		t	Walter Jenkins, Washington, D.C.				
1 2	10:15		f	Judge Ferguson, Johnson City - re Moore State Bank				
3	11:15		t	Judge Ferguson, Johnson City Judge Ferguson, Johnson City				
4	1:30	i		Lunch at LBJ Ranch w/ Mrs. Kellam, MF				
5	1:50			Driving around ranch w/ Jewel Malechek				
6	3:00		f	Cong. Jack Brooks, Beaumont, re getting a ride back to Washington				
7	4:15			To Haywood via chopper w/ Mrs. Johnson, Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, MF, via chopper				
8	4:45			Boating at Haywood				
9	8:00			Dinner at Haywood w/ above				
10	8130-			To Bergstrom AFB via chopper w/ Mrs. Johnson, Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, MF, arr	ving at 9:00			
11	9:00			To Washington, D.C., arriving at 4:30 a.m.				
12	4:35			To 4040 via car 111 w/ Mrs. Johnson, Lucy, MF				
				·				
				; the special state of the spe				
	,							

TELEPHONE . R: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

tes concerning the Vice President's Activity

TRAVEL ACTIVITY									
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**		
11	9:00p	Bergstrom AFB		Mrs. Johnson, Lucy Johnson MF, Paul Glynn	, National Airport, D.C.	4:30	Stop in Beaumont Texas to pick up Cong. Jack Brooks and stop at Maxwell AFB, Alabama to refuel		
							•		

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.